V 5 5
V55 “Design Your Own” part number guide
C39 = (12) C19, (24) C13
C13 = (48) C13
C19 = (24) C19
- -
Cable Length
03 - 3 feet
09 - 9 feet
15 - 15 feet
HW - Hard Wire
-
50 = 50 amp input and plug
60 = 60 amp input and plug
2 = 2 pole plus ground input plug
(Line-Line-Ground) 1 phase
3 = 3 pole plus ground input plug
(Line-Line-Line-Ground) 3 phase delta
4 = 4 pole plus ground input plug
(Line-Line-Line-Neutral-Ground) 3 phase wye
1 = Current Meter
0 = No Meter